
UPC Code : 078477725757

Country Of Origin : China

GFNT1-DIN
SmartlockPro GFCI Duplex Receptacle Outlet, Extra Heavy-Duty Hospital Grade,
Power Indication, DIN Rail Mount, 15 Amp, 20 Amp Feed-Through, 125 Volt, Terminal
Blocks, NEMA 5-15R, 2-Pole, 3-Wire, Grounding - Black

Technical Information

AC Horsepower Ratings

At Rated Voltage : 1 HP

Electrical Specifications

Grounding : Self-Grounding

Pole : 2

Short Circuit Current Rating : 10kA

Wire : 3

Environmental Specifications

Operating Temperature : -35C to +66C

Material Specifications

Enclosure Cover Material :
Polycarbonate

Enclosure Material : Polycarbonate

Face Material : PBT

Line Contacts : Brass

Mechanical Specifications

Product ID : Ratings are permanently
marked on device

Torque Range : 14 – 18 in.-lbs

Standards and Certifications

ANSI : C-73

Applicable Standards : UL 943, UL
498, CSA C22.2 No. 42 & 144, FedSpec
W-C-596

NEMA : WD-1 & WD-6

Patents*

CA2358721

CA2425810

CA2427366

CA2515035

MX251584

MX269232

MX276626

MX302458

MX308495

MX315596

US7697252

US7737809

US8004804

US8547126

US8587914

US8599522

US9053886

*This list is provided for patent marking purposes only.  A good faith effort is made to

maintain the accuracy and completeness of this list.  No legal inference should be

drawn from the omission of a patent from this list.
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